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201607260002
60290

07/26/2016
12:37:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODALL
JERRY D

41 64 Lot#:99
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201607270002
61560

07/27/2016
08:59:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

40 16 Lot#:12
Book:40 Pg:16
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2

201607270002
61560

07/27/2016
08:59:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201607060002
35260

07/06/2016
04:00:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE M I J FUEL
LLC

Sec:19 Twn:18
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201607200002
52940

07/20/2016
09:24:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCELROY H
KEN

Instr
#:20130523000
212440

201607130002
43750

07/13/2016
01:50:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Instr
#:20120814000
300870

201607260002
60190

07/26/2016
12:21:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROGDEN
BARBARA J

9 18 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:18
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201607260002
60220

07/26/2016
12:23:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LESTER
JOSEPH L

22 102 Lot#:904
Book:22
Pg:102
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 9TH
SECTOR

201607270002
61560

07/27/2016
08:59:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

40 16 Lot#:1 Book:40
Pg:16
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2

201607270002
61560

07/27/2016
08:59:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

40 16 Lot#:2 Book:40
Pg:16
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2


