Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607260002 60290	07/26/2016 12:37:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODALL JERRY D			41	64		Lot#:99 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201607270002 61560	07/27/2016 08:59:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC			40	16		Lot#:12 Book:40 Pg:16 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2
201607270002 61560	07/27/2016 08:59:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC						Other:SEE INST
201607060002 35260	07/06/2016 04:00:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	M I J FUEL LLC						Sec:19 Twn:18 Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201607200002 52940	07/20/2016 09:24:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCELROY H KEN					Instr #:20130523000 212440	
201607130002 43750	07/13/2016 01:50:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHEN RICHARD S					Instr #:20120814000 300870	
201607260002 60190	07/26/2016 12:21:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROGDEN BARBARA J			9	18		Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:18 Sub:KINGWOO D TOWNHOMES
201607260002 60220	07/26/2016 12:23:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LESTER JOSEPH L			22	102		PHASE ONE Lot#:904 Book:22 Pg:102 Sub:EAGLE POINT 9TH SECTOR
201607270002 61560	07/27/2016 08:59:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC			40	16		Lot#:1 Book:40 Pg:16 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2
201607270002 61560	07/27/2016 08:59:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC			40	16		Lot#:2 Book:40 Pg:16 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2